
Cobblestone’s Coyote Crew Presents... 

Holiday Spirit Days! 

Bring in baby 
food today! 

Bring in canned 
or boxed soup 

today! 

Assembly 

Holiday Spirit from our 

Bring in pasta 
and sauce 

today! 

Cobblestone Cares: Fill-A-Bus for the Christmas Hampers 

Monday December 1 Tuesday December 2 Wednesday December 3 Thursday December 4 Friday December 5 

     

Monday December 8 Tuesday December 9 Wednesday December 10 Thursday December 11 Friday December 12 

     

Monday December 15 Tuesday December 16 Wednesday December 17 Thursday December 18 Friday December 19 

     

Bring in canned 
vegetables and 
meat today! 

Bring in cereal          
and oatmeal today! 

Come DECKED out in 
your favourite holiday 

or winter gear! 

BINGO 
Kindergarten, 

Primary, and       

Junior/

Intermediate 

BINGO Games 

Wear your     

BRIGHTEST 
colours as we 
fill-a-bus with 

the food       
collected!  

Live on Teams 

BYOM: Bring your own mug 

for complimentary hot cocoa 

from the Coyote Crew 

Cozy up in your comfy 
clothes or pyjamas 

HEAD TOES to our 
Choose to wear 

something on your 
head, something on 
your feet, or do 

both!  

Winter Fest 

Open House 


